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30830 POOL 215 03/07/2013

26355 SFR 866 10/24/2007

HX Base Yr

325 SW TIMBERLAND CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,441 115.1924 129.02 443,958 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2977

BAS 1,916 100 1,916 205,178

FGR 526 55 289 30,948

FOP 538 30 161 17,241

FUS 1,061 100 1,061 113,619

PTO 280 5 14 1,499

4,321 3,441 368,485

BAS= W19 S38 FGR= S24 E5 S2 E11 N2 E5 N24 W21$ E21 S6 FOP= S4
E39 N44  U6 L6  W15 S8  R2 U2  E11  D2 R2  S36 W15 S2 W18$
E18 N2 E15 N36  L2 U2  W11  D2 L2 PTO= N8 W20 S14 E20 N6$ S6
W20 N12$ PTR=  N30 FUS= N35  L2 U2  W11  D2 L2  S25 W20 N25
W8 S35 E14 S2E15 N2 E14$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,196.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 6,588

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 15 27 405.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2013 2013 3 74 20,979

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

29,567

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 35,000.00 29,750.00 29,750

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 35,000.00 29,750.00 29,750


